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*/All corn silage is not created equal according to
Ron, Donna, Mark and Ronnie Hough. Until 4 years
ago, Valleys End Farm, Rebersburg planted Ciba-
Geigy corn hybrids. At that time Dave Martin, Young’s
Nutritional Consultant entered the picture. At first they
were skeptical about his insistence about the
importance of NDF digestibility and its relationship to
dry matter intake. No questions anymore.

Thanks to feeding high-quality corn silage hybrids
like 6511FQ and 7301FQ, their cows are making 102
lbs of milk and 246 days in milk, with a DHIA tank test
butterfat of 3.8. Their 57.35 forage to 42.65 grain
ration below is giving them income over feed costs of
$10.07.

The acres you plant for corn silage

THIS SPRING IS YOUR FEED ALL NEXT YEAR.
Choose Quality
Choose Forage Quality Hybrids
Choose FULLTIME™ Forage

R D Bowman & Sons,
Westminster, MD 410-848-3733

Himsh Feed
Everett, PA 814-652-2315

North Glade Feed & Supply
Keymar, MD 301-898-3414

Chester Horst
Greencastle, PA

Pine Glen Farm Service
McVeytown, PA717-597-3994

Ingredient

Grass Hay
Haylage
Corn Silage
Urea
High Producer

Top Dress
Base Protein
High Moisture

Pounds DM Cost
12
70
46
03

Sankey’s Feed Mill
Volant, PA 724-530-2463

Russ Judy
Spnng Mills, PA 814-422-88492.70

13.32
15.46

.14

Agronomy Center
Thompsonlown, PA 717-535-5151

Woody Kyper
Huntingdon, PA

Tharpe & Green Mill
Churchville, MD814-627-2104

Andgrow
East Berlin, PA 800-421-5682

Ferman Landis
Boiling Springs, PA

Martin Tressler
Loganlon, PA717-258-6776

Andgrow
Carlisle, PA 800-825-4769

Dale Lehman
Chambersburg, PA

Albnghts Feed Mill
Mill Hall, PA717-263-4425

Andgrow
Chambersburg, PA

Dave Martin
Bellefonte, PA

Brian Quinn
Kennedyville, MD800-243-3856 814-383-4254

Andgrow
Seven Valleys, PA 800-421-5682

Martin’s Farm Supply
SI Thomas, PA

Roy Umbel
Fnendsville, MD717-369-5702Shell Corn

MAGNI-FAcT
Minerals, Buffers, etc

11.42
.50 Belleville Flour Mill

Belleville, PA
Doug Boop
Millmonl, PA

Allen Williams
Greensburg, PA717-935-2242 717-922-1835

1.38
54.88

Jim Beyer
Upperco, MD

Brian McMullen
Ashville, PA

Stan Walczak
New Castle PA410-833-8870 814-674-8121

Gerald Burkel
Martmsburg PA 814-793-2795

Sam Musser
Shippensburg PA

IF Milling
Grantsville MD717-264-4878

Income 102 lbs milk x $14.25 =

Feed Costs
Income over feed costs

Ed Byers
Enon Valley PA 724-336-5377

Reifsmder Vet Supply
Keymar, PA

Pntts Feed Mill
Berlin PA410-756-2732

Ken Deilch
Boiling Springs PA

Ritter Feeds
Paxlonville PA717-486-7164 717 837-3606
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Central & Western PA and Western MD Dealers
Somerset Bam Equipment
Somerset, PA 814-445-5555

717-899-7400

Prills Feed Mill
Ml Pleasant, PA 724-547-2525

410-734-7772

717-725-3117

717-726-3361

401-348-5239

301-746-5641

412-837-2129

724 924-2267

800 296 5311

814-267-4124

Amy Hoy
Forage Qully Speclist 724 356-7881

79
90

83
22
,41

4.46

$14.53
4.46

$10.07

4.80
5.16

Pat Dunzik
Mornsdale PA

Gordon Snyder Feed
Brodbeck PA

Anthony's Feed Mill
Strausstown, PA

Frank Insmga, Jr
North Eastern, PA

Cargill Grain - Marietta
j Marietta,\PA

Ron Carty
Columbus, NJ

Fred Frey
Quarryville, PA

Martin Groff
Ephrata, PA

Moyer S Son, Inc
Souderton, PA

Advanced Agronomics
Quarryville, PA

David Nolt
Annvilie, PA

814-345-5981

717-235-1)15

Shade Gap Farm Supply
Shade Gap, PA 814-259-3258

Steve Shaw
Williamsburg, PA 814-832-3512

Eastern PA & New Jersey Dealers
610-488-6211

814-334-5548

717-426-1961

609-298-4718

717-786-2146

Glenn Kinsman
Ulster, PA

Bob Kreider
Lancaster, PA

L&K Mills
Benton, PA

Locust Brook Inc
Manheim, PA

717-656-2508

Melvin Noll
Richland, PA

Noll’s Mill
Witmer, PA

Chester Soltys, Jr
Spring City, PA1-800-345-0419

Jim Widmann
Kirkwood, PA717-786-4075

717-867-0314
John Gulya, Jr

Territory Manager

Jean Kayser
Territory Manager 717 731 9599

717-358-3127

717-390-1047

717-925-6200

717-665-4821

717-866-5100

717-393-1369

610-948-3647

717-529-3134

717-367-8083

The Houghs value cow comfort in their tie stall barn
and are an excellent management team on their dairy
farm. But without a doubt, Forage Quality Hybrids
from Cargill Hybrid Seeds have made their income
over feed costs escalate. So how do you improve on
102 lbs of milk at $10.07 income over feed costs?
They are planting 20 units of FULLTIME™ Forage this
spring. Can milk production and income over feed
costs get any better? ABSOLUTELY!

For more information on this herd call
Mark Hough, 814-349-8031 or
Dave Martin, 814-383-4254.

For information, contact your
local Cargill Hybrid Seeds dealer

call 1-800-4-YIELDS

HYBRID 717-731-9599
nrriftA 3536 Countryside Lane

uLLUO Camp HIM, Pa. 17011


