FULL TIME" FORAGE



All corn silage is not created equal according to Ron, Donna, Mark and Ronnie Hough. Until 4 years ago, Valleys End Farm, Rebersburg planted Ciba-Geigy corn hybrids. At that time Dave Martin, Young's Nutritional Consultant entered the picture. At first they were skeptical about his insistence about the importance of NDF digestibility and its relationship to dry matter intake. No questions anymore.

Thanks to feeding high-quality corn silage hybrids like 6511FQ and 7301FQ, their cows are making 102 lbs of milk and 246 days in milk, with a DHIA tank test butterfat of 3.8. Their 57.35 forage to 42.65 grain ration below is giving them income over feed costs of \$10.07.

Ingredient	Pounds DM	<u>Cost</u>
Grass Hay	2.70	.12
Haylage	13.32	.70
Corn Silage	15.46	.46
Urea	.14	.03
High Producer		
Top Dress	4.80	.79
Base Protein	5.16	.90
High Moisture		
Shell Corn	11.42	.83
MAGNI-FAcT	.50	.22
Minerals, Buffers, etc.	<u>1.38</u>	<u>.41</u>
	54.88	4.46

Income 102 lbs milk x \$14.25 =	\$14.53
Feed Costs	4.46
Income over feed costs	\$10.07

The Houghs value cow comfort in their tie stall barn and are an excellent management team on their dairy farm. But without a doubt, Forage Quality Hybrids from Cargill Hybrid Seeds have made their income over feed costs escalate. So how do you improve on 102 lbs of milk at \$10.07 income over feed costs? They are planting 20 units of FULLTIME™ Forage this spring. Can milk production and income over feed costs get any better? **ABSOLUTELY!**

For more information on this herd call: Mark Hough, 814-349-8031 or Dave Martin, 814-383-4254.

For information, contact your local Cargill Hybrid Seeds dealer or call 1-800-4-YIELDS



|YBR||) 717-731-9599

3536 Countryside Lane Camp Hill, Pa. 17011 THE ACRES YOU PLANT FOR CORN SILAGE
THIS SPRING IS YOUR FEED ALL NEXT YEAR.
CHOOSE QUALITY
CHOOSE FORAGE QUALITY HYBRIDS
CHOOSE FULLTIMETM FORAGE

Central & Western PA and Western MD Dealers

410-848-3733	Hinish Feed Everett, PA	814-652-2315	Somerset Barn Equipme Somerset, PA	nt 814-445-5555
ply 301-898-3414	Chester Horst Greencastle, PA	717-597-3994	Pine Glen Farm Service McVeytown, PA	717-899-7400
724-530-2463	Russ Judy Spring Mills, PA	814-422-8849	Pritts Feed Mill Mt Pleasant, PA	724-547-2525
717-535-5151	Woody Kyper Huntingdon, PA	814-627-2104	Tharpe & Green Mill Churchville, MD	410-734-7772
800-421-5682	Ferman Landis Boiling Springs, PA	717-258-6776	Martin Tressler Loganton, PA	717-725-3117
800-825-4769	Dale Lehman Chambersburg, PA	717-263-4425	Albrights Feed Mill Mill Hall, PA	717-726-3361
800-243-3856	Dave Martin Bellefonte, PA	814-383-4254	Brian Quinn Kennedyville, MD	401-348-5239
800-421-5682	Martin's Farm Supply St Thomas, PA	717-369-5702	Roy Umbel Friendsville, MD	301-746-5641
717-935-2242	Doug Boop Millmont, PA	717-922-1835	Allen Williams Greensburg, PA	412-837-2129
410-833-8870	Brian McMullen Ashville, PA	814-674-8121	Stan Walczak New Castle PA	724 924-2267
814-793-2795	Sam Musser Shippensburg PA	717-264-4878	TF Milling Grantsville MD	800 296 5311
724-336-5377	Reifsnider Vet Supply Keymar, PA	410-756-2732	Pritts Feed Mill Berlin PA	814-267-4124
717-486-7164	Ritter Feeds Paxtonville PA	717 837-3606	Amy Hoy Forage Qulty Speciist	724 356-7881
814-345-5981	Shade Gap Farm Supply Shade Gap, PA	814-259-3258	Jean Kayser Territory Manager	717 731 9599
717-235-1115	Steve Shaw Williamsburg, PA	814-832-3512		
	ply 301-898-3414 724-530-2463 717-535-5151 800-421-5682 800-825-4769 800-243-3856 800-421-5682 717-935-2242 410-833-8870 814-793-2795 724-336-5377 717-486-7164 814-345-5981	## 10-848-3733 Everett, PA	## 10-848-3733 Everett, PA	## 10-848-3733 Everett, PA

Fastern PA & New Jersey Dealers

Eastern	I'M & NE	w Jersey De	aiers:
Anthony's Feed Mill Strausstown, PA	610-488-6211	Glenn Kinsman Ulster, PA	717-358-3127
Frank Insinga, Jr North Eastern, PA	814-334-5548	Bob Kreider Lancaster, PA	717-390-1047
Cargill Grain - Marietta Marietta, PA	717-426-1961	L&K Mills Benton, PA	717-925-6200
Ron Carty Columbus, NJ	609-298-4718	Locust Brook Inc Manheim, PA	717-665-4821
Fred Frey Quarryville, PA	717-786-2146	Melvin Nolt Richland, PA	717-866-5100
Martin Groff Ephrata, PA	717-656-2508	Noit's Mill Witmer, PA	717-393-1369
Moyer & Son, Inc Souderton, PA	1-800-345-0419	Chester Soltys, Jr Spring City, PA	610-948-3647
Advanced Agronomics Quarryville, PA	717-786-4075	Jim Widmann Kirkwood, PA	717-529-3134
David Nolt Annville, PA	717-867-0314	John Gulya, Jr Territory Manager	717-367-8083